CF Fuses
ADCF Fuses Rated 58V
Main Fuse for mounting with battery clamp on the battery pole. Voltage rating 58 VDC,
Current rating 50A - 300A.With transparent cover material for visual inspection of
melting element.
Specifications
InsulatingBodyMaterial: Ceramic
CoverMaterial: PES

ADCF-75-1
ADCF-80-1
ADCF-90-1
75
80
90
90
/
/
2.82
2.70
2.40
12,000
/
/
ADCF-100-1 100 80 1.05 14,000
ADCF-125-1 125 75 1.00 51,000
ADCF-150-1 150 70 0.93 63,800
ADCF-175-1 175 70 0.85 120,000
ADCF-200-1 200 65 0.75 172,800
ADCF-225-1
ADCF-250-1
225
250